
MOOSER & KAVANAGH
REALTORS

BUSINESS CONTROL SEft VICE
BOOKKEEPING SERVICE FOR $MAU BUSINESS INCOME TAX SERVICE

520 Cltrnf nt Strut, San Francisco ( 94 1 1 8) Phone 752-4922

LEE
" Kern Pearl Ml (Day A Night Grocery) h817

L'moo St
' Kern G 'Gracei 'Mercury Pharmacy rSan

Mateo
" Kew rl33l Stockton St
" Ki H (Kyung) scudt hl626 20th Av
Ki Nun rev Korean Covenant Church h700
4th Av

" Kim h2303 Pine St
" Kim (Ginnya Charbrouer) r4408 Califomis St

Kim (Kims Market) r2303 Pine St
" Kim (Sally Lee) lAll-Amencan Meat Market)

h86 Montcalm St
" Kim h7«3s Height St
" Kim C h26l7 Sacramento St Apt 1

" Kim Choy h674 Washington St Apt 109
" Kim Poo (Mary) (Wing Choog A Col M020

Stockton St Apt 310
" Kim Gin Ooke Yipl Indry wkr h334 4th Av
" Kim Hay retd h566 Union St
" Kim Hong M829 Irving St
'• Kim Hoy h594 20lh Av
" Kim Hoy h914 Clay St
" Kim On h624 Jsckson St Apt 5
" Kim Ping emp Chuck t Sewing Fcty r962b

Greenwich St
" Kim Log rlOWi Stockton St Apt 309
" Kim W K323 Morega St
- Kim Yuk h«U Washington St Apt 20
• Kin C 'Lin F> laundry wkr hSTG l«th Av
" King 'Folsom Reataurant) r94 Kelloch Av
" King 'Ngeni waiter h240 2d Av Apt 4
" King 'Ngoki diahwehr hft83s Union St
" King h750 Grant Av
" King Hong hl064 Stockton St Apt 5

' King J 'Mai Shai retd hl52 Wetroore St
" King L 'Eugenia T) margin elk WalMon A Co

b716 Slat Av
" King Yew h559 Union St
" King Ying h851 40th Av
" Kingson studt r!915 20th Av
" Kingstoo fDoreen) Rudt h390 29th Av Apt 6
" Kingstoo 'Mmwungl IBSC Cleaners) r44

Arletn
" Klarc Mrs prea Ice Machmea Ine rAtherton
" Kok F 'Muii hl360 Pine St Apt 6
" Kong Don iSo-Wah) elk Postal Serv h,626a

Castro St
" Koon Chock (Sui Ytng) retd hl48 Weonore St
" Koon Chun (Wai Lao) atndt Nobb Hill

Standard Garage hl907 Mason St
" Kou Leong (Lai Shing) radio-telev repr hll90

Jscksoo St
" Ko* (Sang) h.900 Jackson St Apt 4
" Kow Hoe OTing Yeel (Kar Mee Beauty Salon)
" Kuan Yick Won; Yuk Yue) kitchen hlpr UAL

hi 194 Jackson St
" Kuan Yit Ha» Hang Jewelers) rll94 Jackson
" Kue Yip Bsbevoo' 'Pans Cleaners' h29o4

Mission St
" Kue Boo 'Fooi retd hl4 Nobles A)
" Kuen Ying r*l5a Grant Av
" Kua atudt r268 2d Av Apt 4
" Kuo L mech Park Presidio Radio 4 TV rllBO

Jscksoo St

Kuoleoog 'Kim Ping) dental tech Franciscan
Denial Laby hl459 27th Av

" K-an h771 19th Av
" Kwan Chan 'Choy) cook Bok Low h!42s

Trenton St
" Kwan F production wkr r744 12th Av
" Kwan Kam 'Lun Tung) reatr wkr Quito Restr

h29 Jasper PI
" Kwan Shai (Angela) studt b!328 41st Av
" Kwan W iLee Kwan Ying) Indry wkx hl424

Clay St
" Kwang 'Lv) elk h210 Rose St
" Kwock (Tuyi (Lee's Cafe) hl6 Valparaiso St
" Kwock Kowm (King May) jan Psc Tel h.90

Bernard St
" Kwock O (Gee Kim Geel cook Chinatown h679

6lh Av
" Kwok K Tin) cook Lon Yin h401 Bay St Apt

206
" Kwong (Rose) hlllO Jsckson St Apt 7
" Kwong Yue M019 Stockton St Apt 301
" L hl666 Cough St Apt 204
" L hl415 Leavenworth St Apt 7
" L h285a 10th Av
" L h5540 California St Apt 5
" L F h636 Washington St Apt 2
' L V. cook h745 Pine St Apt 17
" L Y h529 Lombard St
" Laei rfl8 Bush St Apt 22
" Lai Jew 'Ho* N'j retd h49 Valparaiso St
" Lai King r*21 Jscksoo St Apt 1

" Lan Wooo retd r757 Union St
" Lana studt rS61 Union St
" Lana studt r!290 3d Av
" Lana teller Citizens Sav & Loan r&SS Pacific

Av
" Lana B studt r569 17th Av
' Lands M966 Stockton St
" Larry Urn Lee Die Col
" Larry (Bik Harl h677 15th Av
" Larry studt rl97 21st Av
" Larry 'Alice: drftsmn h66e 27th St
" Larry Die Co (Larry Leel 1009 Valencia Si
" Larry K (Hing Kee Noodle Co) h946 Stockton

St Apt 9b
" Larry P Wong Sheet carp h32 John St
" Lau (Molina i h847a Kearny St
' Laura studt rl6&5 Hyde St Apt 4
" Laura studt r34 Fair Av
" Laura W h297 Chenery St
" Laurence W Moos Ai diapr State H*v Patrol

h2033 Lincoln Way
" Laune S" hS12S Fulton St

Lawrence Michaeli Billiards:
" Lswrsoce H studt r4136 Caiifomis St
" A Lss 'Howard P Lee) travel agcy 68] Clay St
" Las h7IO Sacramen'o St Apt 6
" Leland emp S F Airport M124 California St

Leland hl22 PfeifTer Si

Len S (Shukhsl rook Spim-gcr Kesir h86l

Union St

Leo (Audreyi r>620 Geary St Apt 406

Leo Y (May's Studio) rI080 Clay St

Leola F Mrs retd hll9 Fillmore St
' Leons legal sec Haitlip Ring O'Donnell A

Moore
Leons H iWid Alf S) hl966 Pscific Av Apt 204

1

Leonard retd h702 8th Av
1

Leong B (Ye* Mm) most ctr Duponi Mkl h20

Adele Ct Apt 453
' Leong She* Mr* h748 Jsckson St Apt 11

' Leonora ofc wkr Planning Comm h2240 Pacific

Av Apt 102
' Lester studt r677 15th Av
Lester r85 4th St

' Lester F (Ikukol (Lester's Cleaners h4339
Balboa St

' Leung M446 Jackson St Apt. 5
' Lewis T (Lily) eng Bechtel h.3816 Fulton St

Lila studt r€65 6th Av Apt 1

1

Lila studt r3340 Sscramento St
1

Lihsn denial asst Arth B Frank r37l 16th Av
' Lillian ofc sec Airline Stewardess Serv

Unlimited r556 14lh St

Lillisn sect r210 lIUi A<.

' Lillian bmo r225 Guerrero St

Lillian Mrs h520 Geary Si Apt 204

Lillie elk TWA h545 Grsnl Av Apl S
' Lillie Mrs h852 Pacific Av Apt E
' Lilly maid h.556 Centrsl Av
" Lilly Dsir retd h330 Clemenuna St Apt 709
" Lily studt r853 Lombard St
'

Lily rl24 Jasper PI

Lily r790 Vallejo St

Lira 'Wai Ling) h830 Vallejo St
" Lim (Chun Kwai Chu) h731 Clay St
" Urn (Lee A Co)
Lim iMAH Cleaners A Dyers)

' Lim (Yee Yuen Sing) h556 14th St
- Lim (Rice Bowl Cafel r25 Hollyhock Cl
" Lim H lLai Kam Tool hl23l Pacific Av
" Lim P (Calh J) postmaster San Francisco Calif

M036 Pacific Av
" Lim Y retd h3266 California St Apl 102
" Lin (Joyce) (Specialty Laundry) h206

Bennington St
" Lin Sung (Choy Sun M) (Alvin Apartments)

hl560 Hyde St Apt 31
" Lincob studt r421 2d Av
" Linda studt r556 14th St
" Linda hl335 11th Av Apt 6
" Linda studt r677 12th Av
" Lmda studt rl979 42d Av
" Linda opr Lb Sa Hair Styles r770 23d Av
" Linda studt r6 Doric AJ

1

Linda r71I Paafic Av Apt 14
" Linda h50 Stanyan St Apt 104
' Linda Mrs 'Lees Beauty Saloni r*85 2d Av
" Linda M studt h695 3d Av Apt 3

Ling Y mach opr Lum & Lum rCalifornia Si
" Up Po h!047 Stockton St Apl 212
Um alswn Maey's r285 Uth Av

" Lias h305 Chestnul St
" Lithoplsle (Bert W Leel 1251 Folaom St
" Littor h752 Broadway St
" Lloyd A (Frances J) v-pres John A Blume A

Associates Engineers h2631 35th Av
" Uoyd M (Gracel (Hemng A Robinson

rWestlake
" Uoyd V retd rl20 Laidley Si
" Lola h435 Locust St Apt 3
" Look lLook Lee Grocery rll34 Grant Av
" Look Grocery' 'Look Lee) 461 Paafic Av
" Loon C [Git W) steward Mstson Une hl334

Broadway Si
" Loren iChikae) mech United Air Unes h261

Montana St
" Loretta r888 Faaon Av
" Loretta bank wkr h581 Ulh Av Apl 2
" A Losh (Wm J Losh) pub relations 251 Keamv

St Rm 409
Louis (Mary) lab Bswer hl018 Ingerson Av

" Louis rl731 47th Av
" Louis chkr Bedim Steel Drum Co
' Louis C (Jenny) h2326 35lh Av
" Louis H studt r4136 Cslifomin St
' Louis She Wong r30l'A Columbus Av
" Louise h70 Reardon Rd Apt 217
" Louise Mrs hl460 Chestnut St Apt 3
" Low Chang elk US Postal Serv r665 16th Av
" Loy 'Dock Ji (Sam Wo Restr) h674 21sl Av
" Loy (Yoon Yee) reatr wkr h4 Emery La

Lov Wo Ng She*) (Big Bundle Launderettei

h2056 Taylor St
" Lucille recpt r25 Ramona Av
" Lucille retd h2030 Vallejo St Apt 905

Lucille L agt West Coast Life Ins hl319
Powell Si

" Lucy studt rTll Pacific Av Apt 14

Lucy M ofc sunvr Pac Tel h!7 Glenview Dr
*' Lula retd h626 Bush St Apt 6
' Lum Y Yin) emp Chinatown Restr M930

Powell St
" Lum hI440 Gay St Apl 1

" Lum L emp Red Cart Mkt h2351 Filbert St

Apt 101
' Lun h933a Sacramento St

Lun Ching (Dolly Dale Co) M020 PoweU St
Lun Choy ;Wid Thos) smstra Woo Yin Dress
Shop r 1761 Leavenworth St

" Lung (Naneyi 'Lee Aptai hll<6 Green Si

M D h866a Washington St

Og 'Chung N1 ship elk Polvchrome
Corp h3880 Caiifomis Si

' Lymon emp US Govt h!435 Pacific Av Apt 1

M Taste Of Honevi r4625 Ansa Av
' M hl642 Larkio St Apt 11

BM California St Apt 204
"MS h83l Sscramento St Apl 33
" M Sullivan hlSlS 40th Av
" Msbe! »tudt r2762 40th A.

Mabel elk Pac Td M465 Waahington St Apt I

Mabei Mrs 1.T5S Jackaor, Si Apt 20ft

Mabel Soo i.lzSu Hyde St Apt 1

" Msck 'Ellen) retd h!4 De Long St

Mae elk Fairinount News Stand
Mae Mrs mach opr Mai Lun Co r808
Washington

" Mae Of California James M Klijian Mgr
women's sportswear 361 Bryant St

Maggie M K h302O Washington St Apt I

" Mah Electronics Co B Hong Msh Genl Mgr
electronic rnfr 520 Cheatsut St

" Main How atudt r!458 Washington St

Mmsie studt r2762 40th Av
Mamie 'Wid K S' h866 Jsckson St Apt 301

Man r752 Pacific Av
Man C <Kathy K) bindery wkr Am Dunen h20
CadeU PI

' Man Shin studt h.1406 Post St

Mang (Star Geaoers) r2208 Pine
" Manley M (Vernice) (Lakeshore Hi Fil hlI71

Clay St Apt 4
" Manly studt rl455 Leavenworth St Apt 7

Manuel H studi r7M Filbert St

Mar Of Culifomis Pat Sullivan Sla Rep ladies

do whol 419 Pacific Bldg
Muralyn A studt r282 Ewing Ter

' Marou recpt hi 135 Masonic Av Apt I

Marc.ii r566 14th Si

Marcus I Helen) driver Muni Ry h.235 Psul Av
Margi sismn Golden Suie Really r!543 25th
Av

" Margt Manna Uquorsi
Margi (Wid Thos F> retd h51 Country Qub Dr
Maria emp Elite Ins Co rl7 Abbey St
Mans D h326 Pierce Si Apl 6

Marian retd rl306 Hyde Si
" Marian sten Pub Utilities Comn r2043 Taylor

Si
' Mariano K (Juamta C 1 sect 160 Waverly PI Rm

203 h!542 36th Av
' Marie studt r65 Salmon St

Mane Mrs emp Geary Ford h360 1 llh Av Apt
1

Mane Ka >W & L Art Studio) r836 38th Av
Mane S 'Wid Geo C) retd hl918 Vicente St

1

Manlyn studt r4 Emery La
' Manlyn studt r380 Arguello Blvd

Manlyn Mrs hl450 California St Apt 2
' Manna studt r459 Green St
' Marion Lau Mrs mus tchr 1522 Jackson St

hl522 Jackson St
' Marjone rlGOO Mason St Apt 1

' Mark studt r36 Pnce Row
' Mark W Rev pres Simpson College r881 Silver

Av
Marshal! studt rl055 Washington St Apl 11

Martha L hl60 Dakota St
' Martin studt hl40 Steiner St Apt 4

Martin K 'Helen Ri tech Pac Dental Laby
hi 450 Taylor St Apt

"

Marvin 'Carolyn* tchr hTIS 16th Av
' Mary designer r!97 21st Av
Mary retd h3420 Pierce St Apl 1

Mary h.921 Minnesota St
Man (Wid H J i h860 Geneva Av Apt 39
Mar} ofc wkr Foremost Foods rCoocord

" Mary Mrs smstrs Geary Button Hole Shop
r5939 Geary Blvd

' Mary Mrs ofc sec Ubbey Products r!5l8 40th
Av

Mary Mrs babysitter h3950 18th St

Mary C F studt rl522 Jackson Si

Marv G rl612 Larkin St

Marv M Mrs retd hll2 Dolores St
Mary T Mrs h3956 18th St

' Mary Y h2324 Larkin St
" Mason llngla) K2120 California St Apt 11
" Maurice (Henrietta) emp S F lotl Airport

K2590 Bush St
' Mavis S retd h350 Ellis St Apl 12h

MAj W,d Hingi h635 39th Av
1 Ma) sludi r2278 47ih Av
May nurse Kaiser Hosp rl52 Anza Vista Av

' May (Edgar Chung) kev punch opr h2l7 19th

Av
Mav h270 26th Av Apt 10

May hl332 Pacific Av
Mav h929 Vallejo Si

' May Ha Chan Mrs r6 Done AJ
" May Lan Mrs h895 Pacific Av Apt 237
Medford acct r2339 Uke St

Mee cook hl710 Urkin St Apt 6
Mee Lun Kennai h828 Vallejo St

Me. Chan rl331 Stockton St

Mei Leung hTll Pacific Av Apl 316
' Meiheuog Mrs h87<4 Washington St Apt 419
Meitsi F hll Los Palmoa Dr
Metvin K82) P.ne St Apt 3m
Melvm D Pac Automatic Spnnkler Co' rSan
Jose

Melvin D iCora J) v pres Automatic Spnnkler
Engineenng Co h662 2lat Av

Melvin H h434 17lh Av
Mercedes Mrs emp Schisge Lock hlOOS Le

Michl atudt r2057 Hayes St
Michael alamn Umo,ue Mens Shop h2057 Grove

-

MicU hl906 Green Si Apt 6
MichJ studt rl736 Hyde Si
Mich: hl345 Saersmento Si Apt 8
Michl studt HS46 Sacramento St

Mu-h! emp Hunters Point Naval Sh.pvd hSOaV
r^ Si

v emp Stockton M«at Mkl r!515
- Apt J

idt h62G BrooVi .

rente J hlOSO Washington St Apt 1

Mich! Jr «udt r90 Berke^v W«J

. mp Muni R« h*42 Hih Si

LTth ^

RUG&
UPHOLSTERY CLINIC

Corpert and Furniture Cleaned
In Your Home. Apartment or C'

The Flower Freth" Woy
NO -ESST SOUIDC • OS 1IISN UtMBPlC

foi f'—Ovoioi^f Coll

648-5690
734 Calf t Slr«l San Frsnciico

LEE
Michl R emp Postal Serv r2464 Great Hwy
Michl Sun (Myrtle) whaemn Read A FiveU h90
Berkeley Way

Miches. h366 Fulton St Apt 24
" Michelle hi 739 Pme St Apt 25

Miguel emp Pae Tel hl7 Abbey St

Mildred studt r796 Pacific Av Apt 830
Mildred h342 24th Av Apt 104
Mildred C h.265 Woodside Av Apt 311
Miles hl2S0 Page St

Mancl eng h7!4 4Sth Av
" Milton atudt r4 Emery La

" Milton emp Psc Bell hl&16 Jsckson St
" Milton h836 Haighi St
' Milton K iFay - eng P G A E M930 15th St

Apt 3 4

Milton M Jsne> tchr Bd Of Educ h53 Martha
Av

Mimi ofc sec rl249b Mason St

Mm studt r428 14th St

Mm H h307 5th Av
" Mina med tech Preaby Hosp rl991 29th Av
" Minn hl660 Sacramento St Apt 206
Ming (Joan) elk Safeway h.369 26th Av

1

Ming 'Horn) emp Giy hl761 Hyde St
" Ming Jimmy studt r3100 Turk St
" Ming Sewing Co (Ching You Leel 29 Hangah St
" Ming Y (Ruth< emp Spinnaker Reatr hl550

Jackson St Apt 2
' Ming Y smstrs rl264Vt Vallejo St
" Minnie ofc wkr Fed Bldg r3 Kramer PI
" Minnie studt r267 8th Av
" Mister Stylist (Lee Bledsoe) beauty shop 834

Jones St

Mivoko bkpr Bk Of Am rl Western Shore La
" Mo Kei (Wid Do King) ins agt M656 Hyde St

Apt 4

" Mo Ling h969 PoweU St Apt 12
" Moo Kew hl640 Waahington St Apt 6
" Moo Wong 'Mae earner Postal Serv K398

Harkoeaa Av
" Monica studt rl560 Stockton Si
" Monica studt rl95I Pine St

Monty (Cebai eng Stale h2201 Larkin St Apt 3
" Moon (Paula) bus boy h204« 20th Av
" Moon (Kan Yungi retd h777 Commercial St

' Moon Foo h730 Jscksoo Si Apt 9
" Moon G (Susiei h3648 Irving St Apt 1

" Morgan retd r>84 Cervantes Blvd
" Morgan studt r321 7th Av
Morgan 'Shaw< cook h3626 17th St Apt 3

" Morns B emp Psc Te! h754a r
" Moms E 'Jenatt* O) wldr Pacific Steel hl74

Miramar A»
Mun 'Low. retd h754 43d Av
Mun F eng State Div Of Hwvs rl342 Green St

Apt 2
' Muntong hl655 Sacramento St Apt 2

My K Choy King) h2448 Polk St
" Myron (Mary) bkpr Homestead Mkt h67

Bernard St

N J h925 Burnett Av Apt 3

N S Marv Pride Superette! hl969 Grove St

Nahne Mrs .N aline Cm r469 Brunswick St
' Nan Woo elk Cala Foods rll33 Grant Av
" Nancy h520 Parker Av Apt 204

Nancy studt rl249b Mason St

Nancy studt rt22 Green St

Nancy nurse BardeUie's hl762 10th Av
" Nancy Mrs ^Lee Apartmer ) r!160 Green St

Nancy F studt r*28 FUbert St
' Nathan (Arov El drftsmn Citv & Countr Dept

Of Pub Wks Bur Of Engs h2143 16th Av
NsihJ pntr hl604 Mc Ailister St Apt 8

Nathl mgr Petite House Of Stvle r7l5 Soott St

Neal C studt r3578 1ft

Ned US Merchant Marine h2018 Une St

Neil M hl264 Bush St Apt 1

Nellie studt r2447 34th Av
Nellie ofc sec David S Shew r!365 Mason St

" Nelson 'Frances) Indrv wkr M2 Card AJ

Nelson D h4427 Lincoln W.v
' Nelson T studt r!459 27U-. Av
Nensaa studt r!862 Mason St

Neva aten Financial Records Dept Cur- County
M739 Pine St Apt 14

' Ng Co Harold Y Leel sewing fcty 30 Beckett
Si

Ng Yim h20 Fresno St
" Ngan sewing mach opr hTaa Freano St
Ngan F iRonerig Hi retd hl218 42d Av
Ngan Sung retd h980 PacJk Av Apt 306
Ngar Mrs (Ellis Market r«23 15J. A.
Ngong seamn h4136 California "it

Nguey Rose 1 retd M965 Stockxm St

Ngu«9 r Tsuey Kim Lee Cssaners 4 L

Nguey Gong retd h)736 Hyde St
' Nina slswn Baxaar Cadm Dm h333S Kirkham

St
Nmg Helen M531 Hvde St Apt 20
Ning Ung D) entceenn Bank Of An hl36a) 22d
Av

Ning rl466 Ptw
ffic«] - Ml Bay St Apt

•4


